
Balmoral Junior & Women's Tour U13 Boys
Stage 3: Hill Climb

Date: Sunday, 26th June 2022 Distance: 1.8 km

Chief Commissaire: Tony Clarke Organiser: Balmoral Cycling Club
Sunday, June 26 2022 7:28:28am
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Stage 3 Result
Time Gap

1. 37 Reilly DICKSON (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 6:47.60
2. 31 Oliver JORDAN (Balmoral Cycling Club) 6:54.99 +7
3. 41 Elliott KING (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 7:21.27 +34
4. 29 Cam FRANKS (Balmoral Cycling Club) 8:00.23 +1:13
5. 34 Oscar BRELSFORD (Balmoral Cycling Club) 8:01.47 +1:14
6. 40 Harrison DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers) 8:07.59 +1:20
7. 42 Aidan PARSLOW (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 8:09.65 +1:22
8. 35 Oliver URRY (Balmoral Cycling Club) 8:27.76 +1:40
9. 39 Cooper SHEVLIN (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 8:32.31 +1:45
10. 38 Marcus FOX (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 9:10.01 +2:23
11. 33 Henry VELASQUEZ (Balmoral Cycling Club) 9:54.01 +3:07
12. 32 Flynn LARKINS (Balmoral Cycling Club) 10:07.48 +3:20
13. 30 Flyn JENSEN (Balmoral Cycling Club) 10:30.75 +3:43

• Average speed of the winner: 15.92 km/h
• Number of starters: 13

GC Points Classification
After Stage 3

pt1. 37 Reilly DICKSON (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 42
2. 31 Oliver JORDAN (Balmoral Cycling Club) 39
3. 40 Harrison DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers) 23
4. 41 Elliott KING (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 23
5. 32 Flynn LARKINS (Balmoral Cycling Club) 15
6. 34 Oscar BRELSFORD (Balmoral Cycling Club) 15
7. 29 Cam FRANKS (Balmoral Cycling Club) 14
8. 35 Oliver URRY (Balmoral Cycling Club) 9
9. 30 Flyn JENSEN (Balmoral Cycling Club) 8
10. 42 Aidan PARSLOW (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 8
11. 39 Cooper SHEVLIN (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 5
12. 38 Marcus FOX (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 3
13. 33 Henry VELASQUEZ (Balmoral Cycling Club) 3

GC Points
GC Points

pt1. 37 Reilly DICKSON (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 15
2. 31 Oliver JORDAN (Balmoral Cycling Club) 12
3. 41 Elliott KING (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 10
4. 29 Cam FRANKS (Balmoral Cycling Club) 8
5. 34 Oscar BRELSFORD (Balmoral Cycling Club) 6
6. 40 Harrison DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers) 5
7. 42 Aidan PARSLOW (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 4
8. 35 Oliver URRY (Balmoral Cycling Club) 3
9. 39 Cooper SHEVLIN (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2
10. 38 Marcus FOX (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 1
11. 33 Henry VELASQUEZ (Balmoral Cycling Club) 1
12. 32 Flynn LARKINS (Balmoral Cycling Club) 1
13. 30 Flyn JENSEN (Balmoral Cycling Club) 1
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Stage 4 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

Balmoral Cycling Club⚑ 29 C. FRANKS

+2:42 (7.)
⚐ 14pt (7.)

30 F. JENSEN

+5:43
⚐ 8pt (9.)

31 O. JORDAN

+4 (2.)
⚐ 39pt (2.)

32 F. LARKINS

+4:27
⚐ 15pt (5.)

33 H. VELASQUEZ

+5:45
⚐ 3pt

34 O. BRELSFORD

+1:27 (5.)
⚐ 15pt (6.)

Balmoral Cycling Club⚑ 35 O. URRY

+1:54 (6.)
⚐ 9pt (8.)

Gold Coast Cycling Club+6:40 36 M. MCKOWEN

dns stage 1 37 R. DICKSON

⚑ (1.)
⚐ 42pt (1.)

38 M. FOX

+5:34
⚐ 3pt

39 C. SHEVLIN

+3:49 (9.)
⚐ 5pt

Hamilton Wheelers40 H. DOWLING

+1:26 (4.)
⚐ 23pt (3.)

Lifecycle Cycling Club41 E. KING

+41 (3.)
⚐ 23pt (4.)

42 A. PARSLOW

+2:53 (8.)
⚐ 8pt

Total stage 4 starters: 13


